
Copa Manquehue MAIN DRAW DOUBLES MENS 55
ITF Senior Circuit
Week of City, Country Group Age Category ITF Referee ITF Referee's signature

stgo chile G4 francesca Piantini
Day Date Time Place

Sign-in deadline:

Line Family name First name Nat.
Date of birth 
Day/Mth/Yr IPIN

ITF
Ranking

Played
Singles (Y/N) Accepted

Seed
Position

Draw
chip

1 URROZ MARCO ANTONIO CHI 07-02-1953 URR1305707

CANALEZ MARCO ANTONIO CHI 2503-1965 CAN1229461

2 DOREN FRANCISCO CHI 25-09-1954 DOR 1299123

MONTESSI AQUILES CHI 03-01-1950 MON1306804

3 RAMIREZ RUBEN ARG 03-06-1957 RAM1280762

4 BORDACHAR PATRICIO CHI 26-07-1955 BOR1108213

5 DE CAMINO JOSE RAMOIN CHI 23-05-1956 DEC1115476

SOLARI ROBERTO CHI

6

7

8

9

10

8 al 13 Octubre


